
Last Name First Name 1 First Name 2 Address City State Zip Cod Landline Mobile Email
Ahner Ruth 12025 Bridgeport Lane Cincinnati OH 45240 513-825-4202 no email
Albinus Margaret 1640 Stahlheber Rd. Hamilton OH 45013 513-868-2098
Antal Linda Charles 379 Kenyon Dr. Hamilton OH 45015 513-895-4081 no email
Backscheider Melissa 5700 David Place Fairfield OH 45014 513-858-2057 513-479-3628 dbacks@isoc.net
Bailey Leon B 6700 Hamilton Mason Rd. West Chester OH 45069 513-578-3138 513-578-3138 no email
Bakonyi Otto 3824 Mack Road Fairfield OH 45014 513-816-7661 513-562-7938 no email
Beutell Eric 4676 Forest Trail Ln Liberty OH 45011 513-894-9627 513-470-5900
Beutel Harry 6097 Lovelace Dr. Hamilton OH 45011 513-895-1690 513-889-9993 harry.beutel@gmail.com
Bledsoe Amy 5672 Childs Ave. Cincinnati OH 45248 513-235-4664    

513-371-3946
aandaflooring13@gmail.com

Cameron Chris Tonya 735 Amberly Dr Hamilton OH 45013 513-253-4286 ccameron7@gmail.com
Chadwick Peter Amy 716 Rhea Ave. Hamilton OH 45013 513-856-8469 513-508-9462 chadwick1962@gmail.com                 
Chapman Debbie 1800 Waltham Ave Cincinnati OH 45239 513-885-0032 513-885-0032 debbiejones0516@gmail.com
Clingner Gary Terry 3056 Woodside Dr Fairfield OH 45014 513-490-9835 513-490-9835 clingnergb@gmail.com
Crawford Rocky Becky 4582 Watoga Dr. Hamilton OH 45011 513-616-1238 513-616-1238 becky1@fuse.net / rcrawford1@fuse.net
DeBord Davis 1038 Eastgate Dr Cincinnati OH 45231 513-521-4491
Demmel Franzi 1294 Elizabeth Drive Hamilton OH 45013 513-863-6116 no email
Dennett David Monica 1376 Pierson Road Hamilton OH 45013 513-757-4474 513-257-6350
DePellegrini Emil Angelika 1376 Pierson Road Hamilton OH 45013 513-829-7255 513-490-6314
Dolan Rene Knollman 1156 Cleveland Ave Hamilton OH 45013 513-607-1053 rene.dolan@yahoo.com
Evans David 604 Cleveland Ave. Hamilton OH 45013 513-863-0135 didavevans@aol.com
Fiehrer Larry Carla 610 Hermay Dr Hamilton OH 45013 513-863-3907 513-218-7461 larry@fiehrerfritsch.com
Finnell Brenda 535 Thomas Blvd., Apt M Hamilton OH 45013 513-280-3595 memaw1219@gmail.com
Friedley Carolyn 2137 Renee Drive Middletown OH 45042 513-423-7407
Giese Werner Brigitte 1485 Smith Road Hamilton OH 45013 513-892-4777 wbgiese@fuse.net
Giese Klaus 239 Bond Ave Hamilton OH 45011 513-571-6198 513-571-6198 klaus829@aol.com
Giessler Karl Heidi 2416 Morman Road Hamilton OH 45013 513-863-1605
Gleason Marian William Hawthorne Glenn N.H.
Hellmich Gerda 212 Curryer Road Middletown OH 45042 513-422-1479
Hongell Daniel Jennifer 525 Loren Lane Fairfield OH 45011 513-860-5134 513-313-4839 hongell@gmail.com
Krazl David 5808 Wayne trace Rd Hamilton OH 45011 937-725-2883 dkrazl@gmail.com
Jacobs Lois Anne 1225 Stephanie Dr Hamilton OH 45013 513-892-1521 laoj42@gmail.com
Lipke Steven 612 David Drive Oxford OH 45056 513-255-0263 sjlr@earthlink.net
MacBurney Chuck Cindy Cox 4990 Murray Place Fairfield OH 45014 513-543-4802 cindalou9@aol.com
Matre Elaine Howard P.O. Box 465 Seven Mile OH 45062 513-726-5164 

513-726-5345
matre@cinci.rr.com

Matre Howard M. 720 Campbell Avenue Hamilton OH 45011 513-616-7673
Moderbacher Leo Anni 2349 Hamilton Cleves Rd. Hamilton OH 45013 513-863-5666 513-633-5666 leopold44@aol.com
Moeller Jim 790 Oakwood Dr Hamilton OH 45013 513-863-1961 513-550-0613 oak790@gmail.com
Moeller Patrick 735 Columbia Road Hamilton OH 45013 513-896-9810 

513-844-8515
MoellerPatrick@fuse.net

Payne Roy Barbara 5273 Charlene Ave Fairfield OH 45014 513-896-1703
Pfirrman II Robert Katherin 1151 NW Washington #14 Hamilton OH 45013 513-889-1496 513-830-4025
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Pohlman Scott 1156 Cleveland Ave Hamilton OH 45013 513-907-8088
Hall Anita Marie 608 Cleveland Hamilton OH 45013 513-867-9783 amchall@fuse.net
Prichard Anna Marie 2137 Renee Drive Middletown OH 45042 513-423-7407 no email
Reasch Christa 5635 River Road Fairfield OH 45014 513-829-6425 xqueen93@yahoo.com
Reder Detlef 597 Southwood Dr Hamilton OH 45013 513-722-6259 513-722-6259 detlef.reder@yahoo.com
Rickett Charles 11721 Bank Rd. Cincinnati OH 45251 513-851-6788 cerickett@fuse.net
Ringel Dr. Erich Rita 24 Alton Circle Hamilton OH 45013 513-863-4461
Ringel Ron 2720 Pleasant Ave. Hamilton OH 45015 513-226-8506 ronirs01@yahoo.com
Schaefer Adam 5672 Childs Ave. Cincinnati OH 45248 513-235-4664 aandaflooring13@gmail.com
Schlembach Gottfried K. Josephine 204 Morman Rd. Hamilton OH 45013 513-737-5061
Schutte Robert 1895 Howell Ave. Hamilton OH 45011 513-868-7769 b.schutte@zoomtown.com
Schwegmann Stephan Tina 6577 Todd Rd Oxford OH 45056 513-523-2932 513-518-3639 tsslucky@yahoo.com
Scott Linda 238 Heathrow Ct. Hamilton OH 45013 513-863-3210
Smith Victor 831 Sanders Dr Hamilton OH 45013 513-868-6756
Sold Walter 631 Schwartz Dr Hamilton OH 45011 513-900-0635 513-900-0635
Stauffer David 5798 Thornberry Ct. Mason OH 45040 513-236-5192
Steele Jack 3020 Eaton Road Hamilton OH 45013 513-863-2230
Thompson Okie Ingeborg 8051 Tollbridge Ct. West Chester OH 45069 513-319-6869 oksnuk@aol.com
Wagonfield Patrick Kathy 472 Tracey Lane Hamilton OH 45013 513-844-1073 513-490-7297 pwagonfield@hotmail.com
Wagonfield Casey 1596 NW Washington Blvd Hamilton OH 45013 513-737-1203 513-429-8966 crwagonfield@belflex.com
Wagonfield Corey 75 Hermay Drive Hamilton OH 45013 513-894-2156 513-256-1565 cwagonfield@hotmail.com
Wendt June 5296 Charlene Ave Fairfield OH 45014 513-867-1458
von Busch Annelies 4008 Lisa Lane Middletown OH 45042 513-423-7579

Duke Paul Hedy 3302 Snaffle Road Lexington KY 40513 859-223-8483 
859-887-3291

pduke007@aol.com

Gecse Janos Erika 7901 Sunset Drive Parkville MO 64152 816-587-4063 816-679-3026


